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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
NOORDIJK Fabien

BOURMAUD Philippe
CAMOIN Yves
PICCO Nicolas
NICOTRA Armand
BARBAULT Frédéric
MARTHON Martial
COLLAY Jacquie
MIQUEROL Jean-Luc
LAGRUE Jean-Paul
VALLEE Benjamin
EHRHART Gérard
PARRAUD Jean-Paul
SALVINI Paul

RENAUDIN Laurent

Association / Ligue

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

AST LA TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

S.T.A. BARASSE
PROVENCE

S.T. EVREUX CLAVILLE
NORMANDIE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

R.C.T. DOUESSIN
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

INSEPARABLES SILLERY
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. AUTUNOISE
BOURGOGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. GUNSBACH
ALSACE

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S. BOURG-LA-REINE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

8,0

Séries
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 9,0
9,0 90
10,0 10,0
80 8,0
10,0 10,0
80 80
9,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
9,0 90
9,0 80
10,0 9,0
80 8,0
90 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
70 70
90 90
80 8,0
10,0 9,0
80 8,0
9,0 90
80 8,0
9,0 90
80 8,0
9,0 9,0
80 80

10,0

10,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

8,0
0

60,0
36,0

59,0
36,0

57,0
36,0

58,0
34,0

58,0
34,0

56,0
36,0

56,0
35,0

57,0
33,0

56,0
34,0

57,0
31,0

55,0
33,0

55,0
32,0

55,0
32,0

55,0
32,0

54,0
32,0

Total
96,0

95,0

93,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

91,0

90,0

90,0

88,0

88,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

86,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nom / Prénom
KINDER Dominique

DIOT Dominique
TERREE Yannick
NECTOUX Patrick
MARIE Philippe
BARBAULT Jacky
MATICHARD Jean-Luc
DURAND Philippe

BISSON Michel

Association / Ligue

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.T. COUTANCES
NORMANDIE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LASENTINELLE
NORMANDIE

R.C.T. DOUESSIN
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

-- Fin -

9,0
8,0

9,0
10,0
7,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
6,0

Séries
9,0 90
80 80
9,0 90
80 8,0
9,0 9,0
70 70
9,0 9,0
80 7,0
90 90
70 50
9,0 80
80 7,0
9,0 90
60 6,0
90 8,0
70 6,0
90 7,0
50 4,0

9,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

7,0
0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

7,0

7,0

6,0
0

54,0
32,0

53,0
32,0

55,0
29,0

53,0
31,0

55,0
28,0

51,0
31,0

52,0
25,0

50,0
27,0

48,0
21,0

Total
86,0

85,0

84,0

84,0

83,0

82,0

77,0

77,0

69,0



